
Town Council – term ends 12/05/2017 
 
 

 
Bruce S. Flax (R), Mayor 
632 Noank Road 
Mystic, CT 06355 
(860) 536-3532 
bflax@groton-ct.gov 

 
Dean Antipas (R) 
164 Payer Lane 
Mystic, CT 06340 
860-536-2297 
cantipas@groton-ct.gov 

 
Diane Barber (R) 
172 Crosswinds Drive 
Noank, CT 06340 
860-235-5789 
dbarber@groton-ct.gov 

 
Joe de la Cruz (D) 
95 Corey Road 
Groton, CT  06340 
860-445-8687 
jdelacruz@groton-ct.gov 
 

 
Gregory Grim (R) 
27 Meech Avenue 
Groton, CT 06340 
860-235-2882 
ggrim@groton-ct.gov 

 
Karen Morton (R) 
67 Mariners Lane 
Mystic, CT 06355 
860-572-7562 
kmorton@groton-ct.gov 

 
Bonnie Nault (R) 
41 Pearl Street 
Mystic, CT 06355 
860-733-3722 
bnault@groton-ct.gov 

 
Deborah L. Peruzzotti (R) 
193 Buddington Road 
Groton, CT  06340 
860-446-8394 
dperuzzotti@groton-ct.gov 
 

 
Harry A. Watson (R) 
175 Shennecossett Pkwy 
Groton, CT  06340 
860-705-4551 
hwatson@groton-ct.gov 
 

    


